CRYSTAL

Sailing Soon

It’s not too late to book a dream voyage. Crystal’s select Sailing Soon
cruises combine exhilarating itineraries, sumptuous accommodations,

LAUTOKA ¢FlJI
- AUCKLAND

and great-value offers that can be stacked to optimize savings.

MELBOURNE
- BENOA (BALI)

TOKYO
- TOKYO

11 NIGHTS | FEB 08, 2026 - FEB 19, 2026
CRYSTAL SERENITY

FARES FROM AQ$1766 AU$10,700pp

+ US$250 AS YOU WISH CREDIT

Port Vila LAUTOKA

Mystery Island, Anelghowhat
Lifou

Pacific Ocean

Norfolk Islands.

Bay of Islands

AUCKLAND.

MARSEILLE (PROVENCE)
- CIVITAVECCHIA (ROME)

18 NIGHTS | FEB 27, 2026 - MAR 17, 2026
CRYSTAL SERENITY

FARES FROM AUG$16;566 AU$15,500pp

+ US$250 AS YOU WISH CREDIT

BALI  Komodo Island

Thursday Island
Kupang

Darwin

Airlie Beach

Sydney

MELBOURNE

SAN DIEGO
-> GUAYAQUIL

8 NIGHTS | JUN 02, 2026 - JUN 10, 2026
CRYSTAL SERENITY

FARES FROM AU$12;:866 AU$11,800pp
+US$250 AS YOU WISH CREDIT

Portofino

Monte Carlo

MARSEILLE Livorno

CIVITAVECCHIA
Barcelona

EXPERIENCE THE MONACO GRAND PRIX

12 NIGHTS | AUG 24, 2026 - SEP 05, 2026
CRYSTAL SYMPHONY

FARES FROM AU$8;900 AU$7,900pp
+US$250 AS YOU WISH CREDIT

FARE INCLUDES AU$1,500pp AIR ALLOWANCE

SAN DIEGO

Ensenada

Cabo San Lucas
Puerto Vallarta

Acajutla Caribbean Sea

San Juan del Sur
Pacific Ocean

Puntarenas

Manta.

GUAYAQUIL

WELLNESS RETREAT CRUISE

CRUISE

WORLD=—=

Contact Cruise World on 09 917 4440 | 0800 500 732
info@cruiseworld.co.nz | www.cruiseworld.co.nz

13 NIGHTS | APR 05, 2026 - APR 18, 2026
CRYSTAL SYMPHONY

FARES FROM AB$8,566 AU$7,500pp

+ US$250 AS YOU WISH CREDIT

Kagoshima

Naha Okinawa

Keelung
Ishigaki Ryukyu Islands

CURRENT OFFERS

SAIL & SAVE

Save up to AU$8,000 and receive
up to US$500 onboard credit per
room or suite. Ends Mar 31, 2026.

CARIBBEAN INCLUDED AIR
Up to AU$6,000 Air Allowance,
plus transfers, when you book
air travel with us through

your travel advisor, or up to
AU$4,000 Air Credit towards
your cruise if you arrange your
own flights. Ends Jan 31, 2026.

SO LOW SOLO

Traveling alone? Pay just 25%
supplement to enjoy a Sapphire
Veranda or Aguamarine Veranda
suite. Ends Jan 31, 2026.

Terms and conditions: Summary terms only. Fares shown are per person based on double occupancy of a Double Guest Room with Ocean View, unless otherwise stated. Offers valid on new bookings within dated booking windows on select voyages,
are capacity-controlled, subject to availability, and may be modified or withdrawn without notice. “Sail & Save” provides savings up to USD 2,500/CAD 4,000/GBP 2,500/EUR 2,500/AUD 4,000 plus USD 250 ‘As You Wish'’ shipboard credit per guest,
based on voyage and guest room/suite category; combination sailings receive applicable savings and credit per segment. “Caribbean Included Air” provides up to USD 1,500/CAD 3,000/GBP 1,500/EUR 1,500/AUD 3,000 per person when booking
Crystal air, or an air credit of up to USD 1,000/CAD 2,000/GBP 1,000/EUR 1,000/AUD 2,000 per person for guests booking their own air. “So Low Solo” offers eligible solo guests a reduced 25% single supplement on Sapphire and Aquamarine Veranda
suites. Offers apply to first- and second-fare guests only, unless stated; third- and fourth-fare guests do not qualify. Cancellation and re-bookings do not qualify. Booking changes may result in loss of benefits. Offers may be combinable unless otherwise
stated. All fares include Destination Fees. Errors and omissions excepted. Other restrictions apply—full terms at crystalcruises.com/offers.



